BHS Varsity Track 2021

Saturday, March 27 Meadowbrook EarlyBird Away 10:00

Tuesday, March 30 Ohio Valley Track League Awayf 4:00
(At Shadyside High School)

Saturday, April 3 Casper Invitational Away 10:00
(at Meadowbrook High School)

Monday, April 5 Barnesville & Cambridge  Away  4:00
(at Cambridge High School) " |

Tuesday, April 6 Ohio Valley Track League Away  4:00

Tuesday, April 13 Ohio Valley Track League Away  4:00

Saturday, April 17 Shadyside Relays Away  TBA

Friday, April 23 Gloria Dawes Invitational Away  TBA
(At Union Local High School)

Tuesday, April 27 Ohio Va"ey Track League Away  TBA

Thursday, April 29 Quad at Shenandoah Away  4:00
John Glenn

Monday, May 3 OVAC Qualifier Away  TBA

(at St. Clairsville)

Saturday, May 8 OVAC Finals . “Away  TBA
(at St. Clairsville)




Saturday, May 15

Tuesday, May 18
Friday, May 21

March 4, 2021

Shamrock Relays
(at Barnesville High)

OHSAA Districts

OHSAA Districts

Away

Away

Away

TBA

TBA

TBA




